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MilDef Crete Inc.
7F, No.250, Sec.3, Pei Shen Rd., Shen Keng District, New Taipei City
Taiwan R.O.C.

Date: 07-Mar-2017
Federal Communications Commission

Subject:

Declaration Letter for WiFi Channel capabilities of HANDHELD COMPUTER,
FCC ID: IR5DF8A

To whomsoever it may Concern:

The HANDHELD COMPUTER does not support channels 12 and 13 in the 2.4GHz band and any
non US Channels in all the operational mode. The possible channels are as follows:

Wifi 2.4G

channel MHz
2412
2417
2422
2427
2432
2437
2442
2447
2452
2457
2462
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Best Regards,

) Mes_.

Signature

Name: Willie Liang
Title:  Manager
Company: MilDef Crete Inc.



